In Partnership With The American Heart Association

## Women's Health Fair

Sunday, March 30th, 1pm-4pm Poughkeepsie Galleria, Center Court 2001 South Road, Poughkeepsie NY 12601

### **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY**

#### **CARDIO CHAMPION - \$500**

□ Health Fair Booth with provided Table and Chairs

Special Acknowledgment during the Health Fair

Company/Organization Listing on Health Fair Program

Company Logo Included on All Marketing Materials

Included in Email Blasts of Event

□ Social Media Post Dedicated to Mission, Tied into Event

□ Opportunity to Speak During the Event

#### WELLNESS WARRIOR - \$250

Health Fair Booth with provided Table and Chairs
Special Acknowledgment during the Health Fair
Company/Organization Listing on Health Fair Program
Company Logo Included on All Marketing Materials
Included in Email Blasts of Event

#### **HEARTFELT HERO - \$150**

Health Fair Booth with provided Table and Chairs
 Company/Organization Listing on Health Fair Program
 Company Logo Included on All Marketing Materials





## Women's Health Fair

Please support the American Heart Association at the Women's Health Fair! This year's Women's Health Fair is proudly co-sponsored by Poughkeepsie Galleria and is a free event for the community to receive vital screenings and information to promote healthy living through diet and exercise. We invite you to partner with us in building a healthier community. Your support will help make a lasting impact, providing essential education and resources while supporting the American Heart Association's lifesaving mission.

ORGANIZA			
CONTACT			
ADDRESS			
	STATE	ZIP CODE	
S-	nonsorshin Selection	Payment Infor	mation

Sponsorship selecti		I dyment mior mation
<ul> <li>TITLE SPONSOR</li> <li>WELLNESS SPONSOR</li> <li>ACTIVE SPONSOR</li> </ul>	\$500 \$250 \$150	AMOUNT \$ CASH CHECK PAYABLE TO AHA ENCLOSED CREDIT CARD

### Deadline: March 14

Submit to: Women of Impact Committee Member, KatherineMcCullough@PyramidMG.com

REFUND POLICY All refunds are subject to a \$50 administrative fee. If cancelled up to four weeks before the event, 100% of the registration fee (less the administrative fee) will be refunded. If cancelled between four and two weeks before the event, 50% of the registration fees (less the administrative fee) will be refunded. No refund is given if cancelled within two weeks of the event.





### Women's Health Fair

**Credit Card Authorization Form** 

CARD TYPE:	MASTERCARD VISA DISCOVER AMEX				
CARD NUMBER					
CVV	EXP         ZIP CODE				

# I \_\_\_\_\_\_, authorize \_\_\_\_\_\_\_to charge my credit card above for the agreed upon purchases. \_\_\_\_\_\_\_to SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_to

### Deadline: March 14

Submit to: Women of Impact Committee Member, KatherineMcCullough@PyramidMG.com

REFUND POLICY All refunds are subject to a \$50 administrative fee. If cancelled up to four weeks before the event, 100% of the registration fee (less the administrative fee) will be refunded. If cancelled between four and two weeks before the event, 50% of the registration fees (less the administrative fee) will be refunded. No refund is given if cancelled within two weeks of the event.

